
DATA SHEET 
ProSolveRebarCaps (RC0618 and RC1634) 

Physical Properties: 

 
Rebar rod size
Raw material 

Weight (g) 
Density (cm³) 
Head diameter (mm) 
Base diameter (mm) 
Height (mm) 

RC0618
6-18mm

Polypropylene
Copolymer B120 MA

10
0.90
50.6
24.3
53 

RC1634
16-34mm

Polypropylene
Copolymer B120 MA

11
0.90
50.6
39.75

53 

Product Description

These Rebar Caps are used to guard all protruding ends of steel rebars. Manufactured in a bright colour to 
aid visibility. 

Features 

• 
Bags of 250 

• Fits bars from 6mm to 34mm 
• 
• 

Durable and tough 
Lightweight 

IMPORTANT NOTICE

All statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests we believe to be reliable 
as at the date of hereof, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed. Please ensure 
before using the product that it is suitable for your intended use. Since the conditions and methods of use 
of the product and of the information referred to herein are beyond our control, other than for fraudulent 
misrepresentation, ProSolve expressly disclaims any and all liability as to any results obtained or arising 
from any use of the product or reliance on such information. 

BEFORE USE, CONSULT THE SAFETY DATA SHEET OF THE PRODUCT IF APPLICABLE. 


