DATA SHEET

ProSolveRebarCaps (RC0618 and RC1634)

Product Description

These Rebar Caps are used to guard all protruding ends of steel rebars. Manufactured in a bright colour to aid visibility.

Features

- Bags of 250
 - Fits bars from 6mm to 34mm
 - Durable and tough
 - Lightweight

Physical Properties:

	RC0618	RC1634
Rebar rod size	6-18mm	16-34mm
Raw material	Polypropylene	Polypropylene
Mainht (a)	Copolymer B120 MA	Copolymer B120 MA
Weight (g)	10	11
Density (cm³)	0.90	0.90
Head diameter (mm)	50.6	50.6
Base diameter (mm)	24.3	39.75
Height (mm)	53	53

IMPORTANT NOTICE

All statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests we believe to be reliable as at the date of hereof, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed. Please ensure before using the product that it is suitable for your intended use. Since the conditions and methods of use of the product and of the information referred to herein are beyond our control, other than for fraudulent misrepresentation, ProSolve expressly disclaims any and all liability as to any results obtained or arising from any use of the product or reliance on such information.

BEFORE USE, CONSULT THE SAFETY DATA SHEET OF THE PRODUCT IF APPLICABLE.